
               25 Days of Christmas 2023

Date Mission Activity Team/Ministry Contact
1-Dec Moon Run 5k All Kittie Trail, 318-497-5012
2-Dec Operation Christmas Child Singles Laura Simpson, @ lsimpson@wallaceknox.com
3-Dec Angel Tree Prison Blessings Connect Groups Sandy Bolton, 865-688-4343
4-Dec

Celebrate Recovery Blessing All Matt Jett, 865-441-53437
5-Dec

Day of Prayer All Katie Sams, 336-580-3101
6-Dec ELL classes on WMBC campus WMBC CAMPUS Marty Johnson, 865-766-7246
7-Dec Western Heights Seniors/Boomers Laura Simpson, @ lsimpson@wallaceknox.com
8-Dec

Connect Group Fellowships Connect Groups Connect Group Leaders
9-Dec Winter Jacket Blessings Iglesia/Knox Orlando Estevez, oestevez@wallaceknox.com
10-Dec

Knox Noel Night of Worship, 6pm Wallace Worship Collective
11-Dec Mission of Hope Cumberland Chad Crawford, ccrawford@wallaceknox.com
12-Dec

Pre-School Christmas Program & Pre-school Afterschool blessing Staff Kristie Bell at kbell@wallaceknox.com
13-Dec

Six Christmas, Kids Christmas, ESL Party at Cumberland. Students, Kids, ESL  
13-Dec Hallelujah Chorus Christmas at McGhee Tyson Airport Hallelujah Chorus Mary Ruth McNatt, 865-803-5773
14-Dec Bible Making, Mt. Pisgah Senior/Boomers Laura Simpson, @ lsimpson@wallaceknox.com
15-Dec

Connect Group Fellowships Connect Groups Connect Group Leaders
16-Dec

E-Team Outreach E-Teams Kristi Jett, 865-237-7703
17-Dec Orchestra Presentation with Hallelujah Chorus, 6pm Orchestra
18-Dec Hospitality in Homes All Invite your neighbors
19-Dec Homebound Widow Outreach Spirit Lifters Carolyn Jensen, 865-687-0500 or lsimpson@wallaceknox.com
20-Dec Merchant Drive Blessings E-Teams John Green, jgreen@wallaceknox.com
21-Dec Scenicwood Apartment Blessings All Randy Macon, rmacon@aol.com
22-Dec

Social Media Sharing All Jarred Morgan, jmorgan@wallaceknox.com
23-Dec Missionary Blessings Women's Ministry/WMU Lisa Keaton, 865-548-4805 or Yvonne Piercy, 865-256-3387
24-Dec Christmas Eve Service, 10am Sunday morning All
25-Dec Birthday Celebration with Your Family All


